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Final Standings
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Tate Division

TEAM

Trojan Roosters
Mean Machine
Woody's Gladiators
Inspector Clissos
Nickell Buffaloes

Didier Division
TEAM

Polish Horde

Plow Kings

Holy Hand Grenades

Big Johnsons

The Channel 4 News Team

Total Points
TEAM

Trojan Roosters

Mean Machine

Polish Horde

Plow Kings

Woody's Gladiators

The Channel 4 News Team
Big Johnsons

Holy Hand Grenades
Inspector Clissos

Nickell Buffaloes
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PTS

885
828
807
758
733
689
679
670
632
589

PCT
0.692
0.538
0.462
0.385
0.231

PCT
0.692
0.615
0.538
0.462
0.385

PF
632
644
592
477
441

PF
579
571
529
558
512

PA
530
626
546
551
643

PA
512
486
558
581
502

DIVISION
6-2-0

DIVISION
5-3-0

STREAK
Won 6
Lost 2
Lost 1
Won 1
Lost 1

STREAK
Won 1
Won 2
Lost 3
Won 3
Lost 4
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